AO1T
AO5
AO6
A10
Al2
A16
Al7
A19
A23
A24
A25
A29
A34
A35
A38
A39
A42
A43
BO1
BO3
BOS5
BO7
B10
B11
B14
B17
B21
B22
B26
B27
B3O
B32
B38
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
CO1
CO5
CcO8
CO9
C10
C18
C19
C23
C25
C28
C30
C35
C39
C40
C42
DO1
DO3
DO6
DO7
DO9
D12
D18
D20
D21
D23

IHE

SHOW PLAN

CREATIVE

SHOW

EXHIBITOR BY STAND NUMBER

FantasticRibbons.com

Craft Buddy

Crystal Art

Crafty Devils Ltd

The Stamp Hut

A Crafty Place

Card-io

Hot Shot Craft

Art & Craft / Glitter Greetings
Siesta Frames

1craftl.com

Decopatch.co.uk

Create Room

GlitzCraft

The Southampton Bead Shop
Carls Craft Cabin

Bekbek Makes

The Massage Cushion

Canon (UK) Limited

Silver Fairy Design

Bombay Stores Retail

Little Gem Felts
Totallybeads Ltd

Tee Pee Crafts

Swincraft2

Ribbonly

Jellybeancrafts

M Rosenberg & Son

Holly Berkley Jewellery
Gadsbys of Leicester
Oakapple Haberdashery
Carls Craft Cabin

JJD Cards

Soft Byte Ltd

Juko Designs

PollyJane

Choices

J P Crafts

Pinflair

Rachel John Extreme Textiles
JSF Jason Shopfittings
Brother Sewing Machines / DC Sewing Machines
Black Sheep Wools

Needles 2 Pins

Plantlife

Storage 4 Crafts

Ross Paper

Khotangi Handicraft UDHYOG
Parrs Free Motion Rulers
Colop UK Ltd

Festival of Japan Tours and Crafts
Lili Fabrics (UK) Ltd

Sweet Poppy Stencils
Aceville Publications Ltd
Blockcraft

Cats Protection

My Little Sewing Club
Diamond - Dot Painting UK Ltd
The Nutmeg Company

Every Crafts a Pound

The Wool Shop - Leeds

Sew Sophie Crafts

Bead and Button Bazaar

D38
D40
D42
D44
EO1T
EO2
EOS5
EO6
EO8
E10
E12
E31
E34
E35
E37
E41
E44
FOT
FOS
FOS8
F10
F12
F14
F15
F37
F39
F48
GO1
GO6
GO7
GOS8
GO9
G10
G40
G44
G45
G46
G47
G48
G52
G53
G54
HO1T
HO2
HO3
HO4
HOS
HOG6
HO7/
HO8
HO9
H10
H36
H37
H38
H39
H40
H41
H42
H43
P10
P11
P14

VIP
WORKSHOP
House of Zandra
Sutton Antiques Ltd
Sewing Studio Bath
Woollie Feltie VIP
Spellbound Bead Company AREA

Vericrafti
Marbling 4 Fun
Clover Creations

Emphasize

Woolly Vision
nudinits

Bombay Stores Retail H43
Material Magic / Make it Joe
Holly Tree Fibres

Cancer Research UK

SIMPLY
CHRISTMAS

Workshop Booking
Desk

Allison’s Craft Emporium
Craft, Spa and Leisure Hotels
| Style Uk

Flamingo Fabrics

Craven and White

Roys Material World
Artmaster Ltd

Stephen Coates - Coatesart
Claudia Hahn Wildlife Artist
Flapjackery

Nova Whisk

Ramblers

The Makerss

The Bead Selection

Sewing-Sanctuary

SIMPLY
CHRISTMAS

GO1

1!

Refreshments P10
&
Seating Area

GO6

FO8 FO1

FO5

P11

P14

Carole’s Crafts

Birmingham Society of Botanical Artists

Jayne Good - Bob Ross Instructor
Guide Dogs

House of Tweed

The WI

Tilly Rose

Helen McCook

Family History Federation

D23 D21

C40

ENTRANCE

Joan Prowse
Crafting with Lyndsey
Silvar Design

Silvar Design
The Craft Barn
Tina Francis Tapestry

AO1

Inkberrow Design Centre
Rachel Warrillow

The Marquetry Society
British Polymer Clay Guild "
NAFAS (South Midlands area)
Leicestershire Craft Centre
The Lace Guild

Tracey Spurgin

Living in Loveliness
Modern Calligraphy Workshops

SPECIAL
FEATURES

WORKSHOPS AND
MAKE & TAKES

Sewing Den Workshop

DEMONSTRATORS,
GROUPS & EDUCATION

GUILDS, SOCIETIES
& FEDERATIONS

Mindful Crafts - Macramé Workshops
Leicestershire Craft Centre Workshop
The Creative Den 1

Workshop Booking Desk

The Creative Den 2

Woolly Vision - nudinits

Parchment Australia UK
Tonertex by Michelle
The Craft Light Company



